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Article: Collection:|

Bianco Perla

80
76

78

41

2,5

Frame:  Aluminum      

  Polyester powder coating (Akzo Nobel) 

Weaving:  Sunweave (polyethylene HDPE)

Glides:  Nylon PA6

Finishings:  Bianco Perla, Musk

Seat cushion:  Open cell in expanded polyurethane,   

  draining

WEAVINGS

12,5+0,7 cuschionNet weight unit

14,5+0,7 cuschionGross weight 

NOStackable

cm 84x94x88hPackage sizes

m³ 0,70Package volume

2Units per package

UV-resistant

Plazzogna - Papparotto

Armchair

cm 80x76x78h (31"x30"x31"h) 

seat  cm 41h (16"h)

cushion cm 43h (17"h)

9625 Hamptons

Musk

FABRICS

Different types of fabrics available in:

Acrylic - Polypropylene - Polyester - PVC

See the collection in the catalog and online.


